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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
LAND ROVER
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

1037465
1L2E6B288AA
1L27Z6B288AA
4091961
4731642
5L2E6B288AA
5L27Z6B288A
7009579
95BF12K073AA
95BF12K073AB
F57Z12K073AB
F577212K03AB
LR0O00442
1E0318194
1E0318194A
1F7218194

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

MAGNETI MARELLI
OPTIMAL

METZGER

KAMOKA

HUECO

HUECO

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
FEBI BILSTEIN

FEBI BILSTEIN

WE PARTS

ERA

ERA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HELLA

0986280439
0986280439
064847103010
08S008
0903040
108029
137391
137391
145519

18876

19198

19198

19198
2351027
2351027
24841

24841
410570148
550038
550042
6PU009121291
6PU009121471
6PU009121471
6PU009121471
6PU009146291
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